
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Real Estate Services Department 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Terry W. Thompson, Director 

Telephone Number (909) 387-5000 

 
Contractor  Union Pacific Railroad Company 

Contractor Representative Nick Vineyard 

Telephone Number 909-222-5659 

Contract Term  

Original Contract Amount $555,000.00  

Amendment Amount $1,623,600.00 

Total Contract Amount $2,178,600.00  

Cost Center 6650002000 

GRC/PROJ/JOB No. 6700 3422 

Internal Order No.  

Grant Number (if applicable)  

 
 
Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
Second Supplemental Agreement to the Public Highway Overpass Agreement No. 
22-217 (approved by the Board on May 20, 2025, Item No. 76) between Union Pacific 
Railroad Company and San Bernardino County to reflect the $1,623,600 increase in 
the cost of additional work to be performed by Union Pacific Railroad Company, 
raising the construction cost total from $555,000 to $2,178,600. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

►   ►   ► 

Agnes Cheng, Deputy County Counsel      Brandon Ocasio, Real Property Manager, RESD 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
22-217 A2 

 
SAP Number 

      


